Plac Namn

Klass A

1 UIf Swedberg

2 Jon Bjorklund

3 Carl-Johan Ryner
4 Rasmus Bergqvist
5 Hans Fryklund

6 Magnus Martensson
7 Rune Pousette

8 Alexander Princis
9 Karin Olsson

10 Joakim Lindstrém
11 Sandra Kungsman
12 Kjell-Ove Malm

13 Filip Bjorklund

14 Roger Svensson
15 Patrik Wessling

16 Anders Jakobsson
17 Anders Bergqvist
18 Moshe Arad
Klass B

1 Ronnie Lundgren
2 Lars Abrahamsson
3 Jan Eriksson

4 Conny Pihl

5 Anders Landstréom
6 Christian Modén

7 Stig Westerberg

8 Kristina Svensson
9 Peter Hedman

10 Ronny Ekberg

11 Bertil Andersson
Klass C

1 Marcus Eriksson
2 Benny Eriksson

3 Marco Arancibia

4 Albin Leanders

den 19 maj 2023

Resultatlista
NT, Enkoping

Nationell tavling den 30 april 2023
Spelplats: Enkdping BGK Filt

Klubb

MGK 49 Nykdping
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Enkodpings BGK
Orebro BGK
Enkopings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Strangnés BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK

BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Hofors BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Enkopings BGK
BGK VK-78
Enkopings BGK
Hofors BGK
Hofors BGK
BGK VK-78
Uppsala BGK
BGK VK-78
Enkdpings BGK
Hammarby BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Hofors BGK

S1

34
33
36
35
34
39
40
38
43
41
42
48
50
47
51
46
53
50

35
44
48
41
50
46
51
54
59
61
59

46
46
50
48

S2

33
34
32
35
38
35
37
42
37
42
43
40
44
48
45
51
49
54

34
39
40
48
42
49
53
52
53
55
60

35
41
39
45

67

68
70
72
74
77
80
80
83
85
88

95
96
97
102
104

69
83
88
89
92
95
104
106
112
116
119

81
87
89
93

Snitt

33,5
33,5
34,0
35,0
36,0
37,0
38,5
40,0
40,0
41,5
42,5
44,0
47,0
47,5
48,0
48,5
51,0
52,0

34,5
41,5
44,0
44,5
46,0
47,5
52,0
53,0
56,0
58,0
59,5

40,5
43,5
44,5
46,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

5 Tage Westerberg

6 Henrik Vahlstrom

7 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

8 Peter Lundberg

9 Per-Ake Berg

10 Lars Bjork

11 Per-Ola Nasman

12 Tony Strémberg

Klass D

1 Filip Lindberg

2 Tom Kungsman

3 Mats Gustafsson

4 Ulla-Britt Hessel

5 Sirpa Sinikka Aaltonen

6 Eva Elfstrand

7 Marie |hrén

8 Hans Hessel

9 Binh Kron

10 Thomas Kron

11 Arne Andersson

ungdom B

1 Amanda Eriksson

ungdom ¢

1 Amanda Ryner

den 19 maj 2023

Klubb

BGK VK-78
Enkdpings BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb

BGK VK-78

Solna BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Orebro BGK

BGK VK-78

Hofors BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78

Hofors BGK
Enkopings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Eskilstuna BGK

Uppsala BGK

S1

47
53
55

55
52
59
60
64

53
49
63
61
56
55
59
69
68
76
71

64

45

S2

50
48
46

47
54
47
59
58

51
60
47
51
61
65
67
66
74
66
75

59

59

97
101
101

102
106
106
119
122

104
109
110
112
117
120
126
135
142
142
146

123

104

Snitt

48,5
50,5
50,5

51,0
53,0
53,0
59,5
61,0

52,0
54,5
55,0
56,0
58,5
60,0
63,0
67,5
71,0
71,0
73,0

61,5

52,0

Sida

2

av



